Microline recessed track 2M 24V, pure white
382490206

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Hullmal (mm)

Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base

Driftsspenning

382490206

7070952135054

20

27

200

2.8

232030

Sort

Aluminium

24V DC/8A

NOR

20

\4
T Min. 60mm

27

)
v 5-25mm

28
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